Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Multiple Class Discount: Dancers save 50% on all class fees after the first.

BELLEPOINTEDANCE

& MOVEMENT COMPANY

no classes

5:30pm
6:15pm
6:45pm
7:15pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:45pm

5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm

5:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

no classes

9:15am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

6:15pm
6:45pm
7:15pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:45pm
8:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

5:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm

Summer Dance Schedule

June 15 - August 1, 2015

Grade 1/2 Ballet
Grade 1/2 Tap
Jazz 1/2

Adult Ballet

Pre-Primary/Primary Ballet
Pre-Primary/Primary Tap
Primary Jazz

Grade 5 Ballet

Jazz 5

Tiny Dancers
Tiny Tappers
Grade 3/4 Tap
Grade 3/4 Ballet
Adult Jazz
Adult Tap

Private *FULL*
Conditioning and pointe (grade 5 +)
Private *FULL*
Private *FULL*

Move with Me 2

Tiny Tappers

Tiny Dancers
Pre-Primary/Primary Ballet
Pre-Primary/Primary Tap
Primary Jazz

Sibling Discount: Siblings save 10% on all regular priced class fees.

Dates

06/15 - 07/27
06/15 - 07/27
06/15 - 07/27
06/15 - 07/27

06/16 - 07/28
06/16 - 07/28
06/16 - 07/28
06/16 - 07/28
06/16 - 07/28

06/17 - 07/29
06/17 - 07/29
06/17 - 07/29
06/17 - 07/29
06/17 - 07/29
06/17 - 07/29

06/18 - 07/30
06/18 - 07/30
06/18 - 07/30
06/18 - 07/30

06/20 - 08/01
06/20 - 08/01
06/20 - 08/01
06/20 - 08/01
06/20 - 08/01
06/20 - 08/01

Rate

$96
$85
$85
$96

$85
$85
$85
$96
$96

$85
$85
$85
$96
$96
$96

$140
$120
$140
$210

$96
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85

All prices are subject to HST. To register please visit www.bellepointedance.ca. All dancers must comply with
dress code requirements. Please contact a Belle Pointe Dance & Movement Company representative with any
questions and we look forward to dancing with you this Summer!

www.bellepointedance.ca



