

Summer Dance Schedule

June 15 - August 1, 2015

				Dates	Rate
Sunday	no classes				
Monday	5:30pm -	6:15pm	Grade 1/2 Ballet	06/15 - 07/27	\$96
Wilditay	6:15pm -	6:45pm	Grade 1/2 Ballet Grade 1/2 Tap	06/15 - 07/27	\$85
	6:45pm -	7:15pm	Jazz 1/2	06/15 - 07/27	\$85
	7:15pm -	8:00pm	Adult Ballet	06/15 - 07/27	\$96
	7.10pm -	0.00pm	Addit Ballet	00/13 - 01/21	Ψ90
Tuesday	5:30pm -	6:00pm	Pre-Primary/Primary Ballet	06/16 - 07/28	\$85
	6:00pm -	6:30pm	Pre-Primary/Primary Tap	06/16 - 07/28	\$85
	6:30pm -	7:00pm	Primary Jazz	06/16 - 07/28	\$85
	7:00pm -	7:45pm	Grade 5 Ballet	06/16 - 07/28	\$96
	7:45pm -	8:30pm	Jazz 5	06/16 - 07/28	\$96
10/ - dua d	F.00===	F.20	Tiou Dan sons	00/47 07/00	# 0.5
Wednesday	5:00pm -	5:30pm	Tiny Dancers	06/17 - 07/29	\$85 \$85
	5:30pm -	6:00pm	Tiny Tappers	06/17 - 07/29	\$85 \$85
	6:00pm -	6:30pm	Grade 3/4 Tap Grade 3/4 Ballet	06/17 - 07/29 06/17 - 07/29	\$85 \$06
	6:30pm -	7:15pm			\$96 \$06
	7:15pm -	8:00pm	Adult Tan	06/17 - 07/29 06/17 - 07/29	\$96 \$06
	8:00pm -	8:45pm	Adult Tap	06/17 - 07/29	\$96
Thursday	5:00pm -	5:30pm	Private *FULL*	06/18 - 07/30	\$140
	5:30pm -	6:30pm	Conditioning and pointe (grade 5 +)	06/18 - 07/30	\$120
	6:30pm -	7:00pm	Private *FULL*	06/18 - 07/30	\$140
	7:00pm -	8:00pm	Private *FULL*	06/18 - 07/30	\$210
Friday	no classes				
Saturday	9:15am -	10:00am	Move with Me 2	06/20 - 08/01	\$96
Outurday	10:00am -	10:30am	Tiny Tappers	06/20 - 08/01	\$85
	10:30am -	11:00am	Tiny Dancers	06/20 - 08/01	\$85
	11:00am -	11:30am	Pre-Primary/Primary Ballet	06/20 - 08/01	\$85
		12:00pm	Pre-Primary/Primary Tap	06/20 - 08/01	\$85
	12:00pm -	12:30pm	Primary Jazz	06/20 - 08/01	\$85
	oop	cop		30.20 00.01	ΨΟΟ

 $\label{eq:multiple Class Discount: Dancers save 50\% on all class fees after the first.}$

Sibling Discount: Siblings save 10% on all regular priced class fees.

All prices are subject to HST. To register please visit www.bellepointedance.ca. All dancers must comply with dress code requirements. Please contact a Belle Pointe Dance & Movement Company representative with any questions and we look forward to dancing with you this Summer!